
St. Edward Central Catholic High SchoolSt. Edward Central Catholic High School NovemberNovember20192019

MondayMonday TuesdayTuesday WednesdayWednesday ThursdayThursday FridayFriday

Available DailyAvailable Daily
Daily Special $5.25 Daily Special $5.25 Chicken Sandwich $3.50Chicken Sandwich $3.50

Quarter Pound Burger $3.50Quarter Pound Burger $3.50
Pasta & Sauce $2.75Pasta & Sauce $2.75

Bosco Stick $1.50Bosco Stick $1.50
Slice of Pizza $4.00Slice of Pizza $4.00

Come Down after school for a refreshing drink and a tastyCome Down after school for a refreshing drink and a tasty
snack! Cafeteria open from 2:45 pm to 3:15 pm.snack! Cafeteria open from 2:45 pm to 3:15 pm.
Deposit Funds online at www.mymealtime.com.Deposit Funds online at www.mymealtime.com.

contact us at 847-741-7535 ext 109contact us at 847-741-7535 ext 109
stedwards@questfms.comstedwards@questfms.com

1   Macaroni & Cheese 
  
With

 California Vegetable
Blend  

4   Chicken Tenders   

With
 Mashed Red

Potatoes   
And

 Brown Gravy   
With

 Roasted Green
Beans  

5   Grilled Cheese
Sandwich   

With Tomato Soup  
 

Or
 Pepperoni Pizza   

  
Or

 Four Cheese Pizza
Puffs   

6   Chicago-Style Hot
Dog 
With

 Baked French Fries  

And
 Baked Bacon Beans 

  

7   French Toast Sticks 
 

With Turkey Sausage
Patty

And Maple Syrup
Or Egg & Cheese
Muffin    

With Triangle Hash
Brown

8

11   Orange Chicken Lo
Mein     
With Stir Fry

Vegetables   
Or

 Bosco Sticks  
With Homemade

Marinara Sauce  
Or

 Penne Marinara   

12   Nacho Supreme   
  

With
 Cilantro Black Beans

Or
 Penne Marinara   

13   Popcorn Chicken
Bowl   

Or
 Bosco Sticks  
With Homemade

Marinara Sauce  
Or

 Four Cheese Pizza
Puffs   

14   Roasted Turkey
Breast
With

 Stuffing     
And

 Applesauce
And

 Steamed Green
Beans

15   Sweet & Spicy
Tempura Chicken   

With
 Fried Rice  

And
 Baked Vegetable Egg

Roll    

18   Creamy Tomato
Cheese Tortellini   

   
With

 Steamed Broccoli
And

 Texas Toast Garlic
Bread   

19   Taco Bowl   
With

 Homemade Spicy
Spanish Rice 

And Churro     
Or

 Baked Cayenne
Chicken Sandwich 
Or Baked Chicken
Fillet Sandwich 

20   Baked Boneless
Wings   

With
 Baked Waffle Fries

And
 Carrot and Celery

Slaw   

21  Italian Beef Sandwich 
 

With
 Baked Potato

Wedges 
Or Cheese Pizza   

 
Or Bosco Sticks  

With Homemade
Marinara Sauce  

22   Texas Toast Bacon
Grilled Cheese    

Or
 Grilled Cheese
Sandwich   

All With
 Cream of Tomato

Soup    
And

 Oyster Crackers 

25   Beef Enchiladas  
Or

 Cheese Enchiladas  

With
 Cilantro Lime Rice  

And
 Tortilla Chips 
And Mild Salsa

26 2 - Chicken Corn Dog 
  

With
 Baked Curly Fries 

Or
 Baked Chicken Fillet

Sandwich 
Or Bosco Sticks  

With Homemade
Marinara Sauce  

27 28 29

D SCHEDULED SCHEDULE  
TODAYTODAY

GRAB & GO 
ITEMS ONLYY

A SCHEDULEA SCHEDULE  
TODAYTODAY


